:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9359816

Jun 23, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 292,494 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1010176 - 0.018553313 ETH®
64.90 USD

2 1010177 - 0.018549993 ETH®
64.89 USD

3 1010178 - 0.018567802 ETH®
64.95 USD

4 1010179 - 0.018501332 ETH®
64.72 USD

S 1010180 - 0.018556831 ETH®
64.91 USD

6 1010181 - 0.018520739 ETH&®
64.79 USD

7 1010182 - 0.018556909 ETH®
64.91 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9359816
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/292494
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010176
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010177
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010178
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010179
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010180
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010181
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010182

B
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=

Validator Id

1010183

1010184

1010185

1010186

1010187

1010188

1010189

1010190

1010191

Validator Id

1086159

Amount

- 0.018610787
65.10 USD

- 0.018596876
65.05 USD

- 0.018529819
64.82 USD

- 0.018578573
64.99 USD

- 0.018559306
64.92 USD

- 0.018565886
64.94 USD

- 0.063590550
222.45 USD

- 0.018577154
64.98 USD

- 0.018502827
64.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.045266503
158.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010183
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010184
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010185
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010186
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010187
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010188
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010189
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010190
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1010191
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1086159

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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